

## Camp Grayling Joint Maneuver Training Center Restoration Advisory Board Community Member Interest Form

## **Responsibilities of RAB Community Members**

Restoration Advisory Board (RAB) members are volunteering to serve a one- to two-year term and attend all RAB meetings. Duties and responsibilities include reviewing and commenting on environmental plans and activities associated with the Installation Restoration Program (IRP) at Camp Grayling JMTC. Technical experts will be made available to the RAB, as needed. RAB Community Members will be expected to be available to community residents and groups to facilitate the exchange of information and/or concerns between the community and the RAB. Priority for selection of RAB Community Members will be given to local residents who are affected by Camp Grayling JMTC activities.

## **Application for RAB Community Member**

Name:	
Street Address:	Apt.#:
City:	
State:	Zip Code:
Phone (Home):	Phone (Cell):
Phone (Other):	
Email Address:	

Are you affiliated with any group related to restoration or base closure activities? If yes, list the group and your position, if applicable.

Briefly state why you would like to participate on the RAB.

Describe your experience working as a member of a diverse group with common goals.

Completed forms can be brought to the June 5, 2019 RAB Informational Meeting, OR emailed to: Patricia Byrnes Lyman, Investigation Manager, Michigan Army National Guard at LymanP@Michigan.gov

